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Technical Parameter

Rated Capacity 2500kg
Load Center 500mm
Transmission Auto Transmission
Lifting Height 3000mm
Free Lifting Height 60mm
Turning Radius 2450mm
Overall Length 3605mm
Overall Width 1160mm
Overall Height (Mast Lowered) 2095mm
Overall Height (Mast Raised) 4080mm
Overall Height (Overhead Guard) 2095mm
Max. Lifting Speed (With Load) 400mm/s
Max. Traction (With/without Load) 15/10kn
Gradeability (With/without Load) 15/20%
Max. Driving Speed

(with/Without Load) 17/19km/h
Tilting Angles

(Forward/Backward) 6/12°
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Power Type
Fork Length
Fork Width
Fork Thickness
Service Weight
Engine Model
Engine Power
Rated Speed
Displacement
No. of Cylinder
Front Overhang
Wheel Base
Front Tread
Rear Tread
Front Tire

Rear Tire
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Diesel
1220mm

122mm

40mm
3600kg
China Engine
36.8kw
2500r/min
2.67L

4

451Tmm
1640mm
970mm
970mm
7.00-12
6.00-9
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